5 … 100 ml/min / 6000 l/min
compressed air or gases
Mounting position	 any
Protection class	 IP 40	�
Temperature range	 0 °C to 50 °C / 32 °F to 122 °F
Material		  Body:	 aluminium, optionally stainless steel 316L
		  Elastomer:	 FKM, optionally EPDM or Kalrez
		  Sensor:	 stainless steel 316L

11
Order example:
PVM11-12
*1 valid for air at ∆p= 5 bar and open outlet, for other gases please apply conversion factor
*2 Note: indicate media, supply pressure and temperature range on order
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 special calibration	 range or gas to be indicated in clear text	 PVM . . - . .Y
	 setpoint/monitor signal	 0-5 V, load resistance > 10 kΩ		  PVM . . - . .U
	 stainless steel body	 316L	 for PVM11 to 	PVM28	 PVM . . - . .S
			   für PVM27 bi 	PVM29	 PVM . . - . .S
	 EPDM elastomer			   PVM . . - . .E
	 Kalrez elastomer			   PVM . . - . .K
	 LCD display	 black figures, 12 mm tall	 for counter,  8-digit 	 PVM . . - . .B
			   for flow,    31/2-digit	 PVM . . - . .M
	 free of grease and oil	 for oxygen or other gases	  	 PVM . . - . .L
	 coupling socket	 M12x1, 6-pin with 3 m cable	 straight	 KM12-A6-3
	 other cable length	 5 m or 10 m available
	Accessories, enclosed
PVM27
PVM
PVM23
	  95	  94.5	 15	 10	 G1/4	 5 …  100 ml/min	 PVM11-12
						      10 …  200 ml/min 	 PVM11-22
						      25 …  500 ml/min 	 PVM11-52
						      50 … 1000 ml/min 	 PVM11-13
	  95	  94.5	 15	 10	 G1/4	 0.10 …    2 ml/min	 PVM11-23
						      0.25 …    5 ml/min	 PVM11-53
						      0.50 …   10 ml/min	 PVM11-14
	  95	  94.5	 15	 10	 G1/4	 1 …   20 ml/min  	 PVM23-24
	  					     2 …   50 ml/min  	 PVM23-54
	  					     5 …  100 ml/min  	 PVM23-15
	  95	  98.5	 15	 10	 G1/2	 5 …  100 ml/min 	 PVM25-15
	  					     10 …  200 ml/min 	 PVM25-25
	   					     20 …  400 ml/min 	 PVM25-45
	 116	 123	 25	 10	 G1/2	 20 …  400 ml/min 	 PVM27-45
	  					     50 … 1000 ml/min 	 PVM27-16
						      100 … 2000 ml/min 	 PVM27-26
	 130	 143	 35	 10	 G1	  150 … 2000 ml/min 	 PVM28-26
	  					     200 … 4000 ml/min 	 PVM28-46
	  					     250 … 5000 ml/min 	 PVM28-56
	 160	 172	 55	 10	 G1	 250 … 5000 ml/min 	 PVM29-56
						      300 … 6000 ml/min 	 PVM29-66
	Mass flow meter	 PVM*24-20 mA outlet signal, supply voltage 24 V DC,
w/o display, with coupling socket, for compressed air
	 Dimension	 Operating	 Connection	 Mass flow	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 pressure	 thread	 rate	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 max. bar	 G	 ml/min*1  /  l/min*1
Description	� Mass flow meter directly measuring flow according to constant temperature anemometer principle. PVM 11

11
Order example:
PVR11-12
PVR25
PVR23
	 Dimensions	 Kv	 Operating	 Connection	 Mass flow	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 pressure	 thread	 rate	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 max. bar	 G	 ml/min*1 / l/min*1
*1 valid for air at ∆p= 5 bar and open outlet, for other gases please apply conversion factor
*2 G1∕2 connection thread on inlet
	 special calibration	 range or gas to be indicated in clear text	 PVR . . - . .Y
	 setpoint/monitor signal	 0-5 V, load resistance > 10 kΩ		  PVR . . - . .U
	 stainless steel body	 316L	 for PVR11 to PVR25-25	 PVR . . - . .S
			   PVR25-45 to PVR27	 PVR . . - . .S
	 EPDM elastomer			   PVR . . - . .E
	 Kalrez elastomer			   PVR . . - . .K
	 LCD display	 black figures, 12 mm tall	 for counter,  8-digit	 PVR . . - . .B
			   for flow,    31/2-digit 	 PVR . . - . .M
	 free of grease and oil	 for oxygen or other gases		  PVR . . - . .L
	 potentiometer in cover	 for local mass flow regulation, height + 40 mm	 PVR . . - . .X67
	Zubehör, lose beigelegt
	  95	  94.5	 15	 0.066	 10	 G1/4	 5 …  100 ml/min	 PVR11-12
							       10 …  200 ml/min 	 PVR11-22
							       25 …  500 ml/min 	 PVR11-52
							       50 … 1000 ml/min 	 PVR11-13
	  95	  94.5	 15	 0.066	 10	 G1/4	 0.10 …    2 ml/min	 PVR11-23
							       0.25 …    5 ml/min	 PVR11-53
							       0.50 …   10 ml/min	 PVR11-14
	  95	  97	 15	 0.066	 10	 G1/4*2	 0.50 …   10 ml/min	 PVR12-14
							       1.00 …   20 ml/min	 PVR12-24
							       2.50 …   50 ml/min	 PVR12-54
	  95	  94.5	 15	 0.066	 10	 G1/4	 1 …   20 ml/min  	 PVR23-24
	  						      2 …   50 ml/min  	 PVR23-54
	  						      5 …  100 ml/min  	 PVR23-15
	 145	 132	 16	 0.30	 10	 G1/2	 5 …  100 ml/min	 PVR25-15
	  						      10 …  200 ml/min 	 PVR25-25
	   						      20 …  400 ml/min 	 PVR25-45
	 257	 163	 25	 1,0	 10	 G1/2	 25 …  400 ml/min	 PVR27-45
	   						      50 … 1000 ml/min 	 PVR27-16
	  						      100 … 2000 ml/min 	 PVR27-26
	Mass flow regulator	 PVR*34-20 mA inlet and outlet signal, supply voltage 24 V DC,
w/o display, with coupling socket, for compressed air
5 … 100 ml/min / 2000 l/min
compressed air or gases